Date

Tues Aug. 30
Thurs. Sept. 1
Thurs. Sept 8
Mon. Sept 12
Thurs Sept. 15
**Sat Sept. 17
Mon. Sept. 19
Tues Sept. 20
Tues Sept. 27
Thurs Sept. 29
Tues Oct. 4
Thurs Oct. 6
Mon Oct. 10
Thurs Oct. 13
Wed. Oct 19

District Tournament
Regional Tournament

State Tournament

22-23 FBHS Girls Golf Schedule

Opponent
Bishop Kenny

Providence
Ponte Vedra
Yulee

Bishop Snyder
Jax Beach Invitational
Yulee

Bolles
Episcopal
Bishop Kenny
Providence
Bolles

West Nassau
Ponte Vedra

West Nassau

Oct 24, 25 or 26
Oct 31, Nov 1, 0r2
Nov 14-16

Site
Deercreek
Amelia River
Marsh Landings
FBGC

Bent Creek

Jax Beach
FBGC

San Jose CC
Amelia River
Amelia River
Jax Beach
Amelia River
FBGC

Amelia River

Amelia River

TBA
TBA

Mission Inn—Las Colinas

4:15
4:00
TBA
4:15
4:20
4:15
4:15
4:00
4:15
4:15
4:15
4:00



